schedule change

Route 66 Harvard Station - Dudley Station

f ) =7 }
HARVARD O\ ::dlcatedeBTA pahss and fare| salles Iocdahoni.
(D SN TN e Sobway statone and Dudiey Stion. - 21 é Winter December 31, 2017 - March 31, 2018
Inman ~—_Cambrigge o . \
Square 4 &
S G, -
o $ accmere(D %o, Harvard Square
24 N 4 .
o P& NC %, Dudley Station
% S M, 7
L SCENCE
®
> € ARK/ Servin
@ CENTRALSY WEST END ] g - i
/ e Brigham and Women'’s Hospital
0 ~ X K A q .
| g;\\le‘e 7@l Fare Local Bus Bus + Bus $r:1‘r)1I:it Bus_r:assaifld Brlgham Clr_de
; & ¢ Brookline Village
| 5 CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70  $2.25 $2.25 i
m ' Ky . . . . ¢ Coolidge Corner
cX. J > CharlieTicket ~ $2.00 $2.00 $2.75 $4.75 « Union Square (Allston)
Mass. Tumpige g &/  Cash-on-Board $2.00 $4.00  $2.75 $4.75 oRed.Line
K O,%’ <27*°° Student* $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10 « Orange Line
. o .
R St U % Senior/TAP++  $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10 oty
04_ ‘S"?,Il %A G\ @0 VALID PASSES: LinkPass ($84.50/mo.); Local Bus ($55/mo.); *Student LinkPass ($30.00/mo.)
LN (ol '7(/ <, \((O* _ **Senior/TAP LinkPass ($30/mo.); and express bus, commuter rail, and boat passes.
Store 24@ 2 S R 6;1, C FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by an adult; Blind
@,Q = J@ = ('a\ S )'?‘7 < Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a guide, the guide rides free.
\ /‘OZQ’:? Green Li =y %, * Requires Student CharlieCard, available to students through participating
“gr he N middle schools and high schools.
Store 24@ 4’6‘ 4’0 B B"anch @02‘ C ** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
@ %,? i and persons with disabilities.
"‘74) s "4% %o VAWKEYR >4 %?CK o
%, %, %y T, S, "(-é @ PRUDENTIAL(T) SOUTH END
4 ‘7(,( S ° ‘a“cx‘ @FENWAY £,
2 ) S, @« X
9, K %, ‘E!E’ i ne ) &
,"{% % '?74«00 K3 g?ee“ v o SYMPHONY)(T) <
AN, o, e CooLIDGE @®loncwoopm (T)mass. avel
o N Yy H @ CORNER& S/ D20
%, 4&\4, e, K k / o NORTHEASTERNEA o
e @ ‘g BmMuSEUMIOF. “\“‘\\\0 ‘ba"v Diewrq
2 4 =  (TIWORCESTEN
@ :Q K FINE ARTS@ %\«
B LoNGwooD “(\& CT)IMASSACHUSETT!
N 4 MEDICAL AREATT) e‘\\«‘:@o @RUGGLES ‘\«‘o o
@BEACONSFIELD BIBRIGHAM g2 ~C(T)LENOXST
CIRCLE: 7 «€ Boston S
MISPSAI(R?x 6‘/770,” s 82221;3 / (T)MELNEA
BBROOKLINE ' e nggﬁs’ &’ @ Mhgsocliusetis b maSSDOT
)| o s .
BBROOKLINE VILLAGE/  pack of ROXBUR‘;’m L. {7) DUDLEY SQUARES Transportation Authority “
(% .
L THﬁl:TLH R [ERossinG B (Y Information 617-222-3200  1-800-392-6100
BoY "
(&) " Branch [ 83]C7ecks ) (TTY) 617-222-5146  www.mbta.com




66 Weekday 66 Saturday 66 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Arrive Leave Arrive Leave Arrive
Harvard/  Lv/Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Harvard/ Harvard/ Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Harvard/ Harvard/ Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Harvard/
Dawes Union Brookline  Dudley Dudley  Brookline  Union Dawes Dawes Union Dudley Dudley Union Dawes Dawes Union Dudley Dudley Union Dawes
Island Square Village Station Station Village Square Island Island Square Station Station Square Island Island Square Station Station Square Island
5:00A  5:08A 5:18A 5:27A 4:45A  4:52A 5:03A 5:20A 4:40A 4:46A 5:02A | 4:42A 4:57A 5:09A 6:25A 6:32A 6:54A 5:50A 6:07A 6:23A
5:28 5:36 5:46 5:55 5:15 5:22 5:33 5:50 5:12 5:18 5:35 5:12 5:27 5:39 6:45 6:52 7:14 6:10 6:27 6:43
5:45 5:53 6:03 6:12 5:30 5:37 5:48 6:05 5-42 5:49 6:07 5:42 557 6:18 Every 20 Mins.  Until Every 20 Mins.  Until
6:00 6:08 6:18 6:27 5:45 5:52 6:03 6:20 : . . . . - 8:45 8:54 9:21 9:10 9:30 9:50
6:17 6:25 6:37 6:51 6:00 6:12 6:24 6:41 6:00 6:07 6:25 6:12 6:33 6:55 : . : : : :
..... $6:28 6:38 6:53 6:10  6:22 6:34 6:51 6:15 6:22 640 | 632 6:53 7:15 9:05 9:15 9:43 9:27 9:51 10:11
..... 5 6:39 6:49 7:04 | bs6:17 6:26 6:37 20 s 655 g 7105 7o 9:22 9:32 10:02 9:43 10:07 10:27
6:31 6:41 6:54 7:08 6:18 6:30 6:42 6:59 6: : . . . - 9:39 9:50 10:20 10:00 10:24 10:46
6:39 6:49 7:02 7:16 bs 6:22 6:31 642 ... 6:48 6:55 7:15 7:02 7:20 7:42 9:56 10:07 10:37 10:16 10:42 11:04
gar &t L 728 | oot B8 &=0 7:07 7:06 7:14 7:35 | 715 7:33 7:55 | 10:13 10:24 10:54 10:33 11:02 11:24
'Every " 9Mins.  or Less bs 6:31 6:40 651 . 7:19 7:27 7:48 7:30 7:48 8:07 10:30 10:41 11:11 10:49 11:18 11:40
9:33 9:44 9:59 10:16 bs 6:33 6:42 6:53 .. 7:32 7:40 8:01 7:45 8:06 8:23 10:47 10:58 11:28 11:06 11:35 11:57
9:41 952 10:07  10:24 6:34 6:46 6:58 7:15 7:45 7:53 8:14 8:00 8:25 8:42 11:04 11:15 11:45 11:22 11:51 12:16P
Every 16 Mins. Until bs 6:35 6:44 6:55 ... . . . . . . 11:21 11:32 12:02P 11:39 12:09P 12:34
11:49 ~ 12:00N 12:18P 12:37P | bs6:38 647 658 .. 8:00 8:08 8:29 | 815 8:40 857 | 1158 11-49 12:21 1155 12126 12:51
bs 6:41 6:50 701 ... 8:16 8:24 8:50 Every 17 Mins. or Less 11j55 12:07P 12:41 )
12:05P 12:18P 12:36P  12:55P | bs 6:44 6:53 7:05 ... 8:32 8:42 9:09 11:52 12:25P  12:49P : ) ) i ) .
; P . . . . 12:12P 12:43P 1:08P
Every 16 Mins. Until 6:42 6:54 7:06 7:23 E 17 Mi L
1:57 ~ 2:12 2:32 2:52 | bs 6:47 6:56 7:08 . very 17 Mins. or Less 12:12P 12:25P  12:59P | 12:28 12:59 1:24
2:08 2:24 2:44 3:04 | bs6:50 6:59 711 L 11:49 12:01P  12:36P | 12:08P  12:42P 1:06P | Every 17 Mins. Until Every 17 Mins. or Less
2:18 ggg ggg g}g ggé ;?g ;;g ;gi Every 17 Mins. or Less 6:26 6:39 7:11 5:42 6:13 6:37
..... cs 2: : : : : : : . . . . . . . . . . . .
..... cs2:38  2:58  3:20 706 718 730 757 | 1206P 1221 12:56P| 632 7:04  7:23 | 85 S 780 o S 0%
..... cs 2:42 3:02 3:24 7:12 7:24 7:39 8:06 12:22 12:37 1:12 6:48 7:20 7:39 : : : : : :
2:28 2:44 3:04 3:24 7:16 7:28 7:45 8:12 12:38 12:53 1:28 7:05 7:35 7:54 7:25 7:37 8:04 6:40 7:06 7:28
..... cs 2:48 3:08 3:30 7:24 7:39 7:56 8:23 Ever 17 Mins. or Less 7:22 7:48 8:07 7:45 7:56 8:23 7:00 7:26 7:48
2:38 2:54 3:14 3:34 Every 9 Mins. Until y - ) ) ) 8:05 8:16 8:43 Every 20 Mins. Until
2:48 3:04 3:24 3:44 8:45 8:59 9:16 9:37 7:28 7:40 8:13 7:38 8:03 8:22 Every 20 Mins. Until 8:40 9:02 9:21
..... cs 3:08 3:28 3:50 8:55 9:09 9:26 9:47 7:45 7:57 8:30 7:55 8:20 8:39 10:05 10:16 10:43 8:55 9:17 9:36
oy omine 2t et | 3% 35 9% ioae | ®or s13 s42 | eM2 837 856 | 1025 1036 11:03 9:15 9:37 9:56
4:58 5:14 5:33 5:51 9:29 9:43 10-00 10:21 8:18 8:30 8:55 8:28 8:53 9:12 10:45 10:56 11:21 9:35 9:57_ 10:16.
5:08 5:24 5:41 5:59 9:44 9:58 10:15 10:36 8:34 8:45 9:10 8:45 9:10 9:29 11:05 11:14 11:38 Every 20 Mins. Until
5:18 5:33 5:50 6:08 Every 16 Mins. Until 8:50 9:01 9:26 9:02 9:27 9:46 11:25 11:34 11:58 11:35 11:53 12:09A
§E§§ gg} gfgg gg;g 152 12:06P  12:23P  12:44P | o 9:18 043 | 918 043 10:02 | 11:55 12:04A  12:28A | 11:55 121134 12:29
548  6:01 6:18 6:36 12:08P 12:22P  12:39P  1:00P [ 9:23 9:34 9:59 | 9:35  10:00  10:19 1ff25A 1%34 1ffgg 1%38’“ 1%‘1‘2 ] fgj
559 612 6:20 647 Every 16 Mins. Until 940 951  10:16 | 952 1047 1036 | W10 09 : wi - -
6:10  6:23 6:40 6:58 1:44°  1:59 2:19 2:43 : : : : : : ) . .
6:21 6:34 6:51 7:09 s 1:51 2:08 2:26 ... 9:56  10:07  10:32 | 10:08  10:33  10:52 Fare information located on map side.
6:32 6:45 7:02 7:20 s 1:53 2:08 2:28 2:52 10:12 10:23 10:48 10:25 10:50 11:09
6:54 7:07 7:24 7:39 2:10 2:25 245 3:09 10:47 10:58 11:23 10:58 11:23 11:36 b - To Brighton Center
7:05 7:18 7:34 7:47 Every 11 Mins. or Less . . . . . . L f Cambridge Street at W Street
7:17 7:30 7:43 7:56 6:56 7:09 7:25 7:45 11:05 11:16 11:41 | 11:14 11:37  11:49 c- Deave;or?m Zm on geh “Te a i arren Stree
7:29 7:42 7:55 8:08 7:08 7:21 7:37 7:57 11:23 11:34 11:59 11:31 11:50 12:02A S - boes run auring school vacation
;g; Zgg g% ggg ;gg ;gg ;gg ggg 11:41 11:52  12:13A| 11:49  12:08A  12:20 w - Waits for last Red Line or Silver Line vehicle to arrive at station.
8:05 8:18 8:31 8:44 7:50 8:03 8:19 8:39 11:59 12:09A 12:28 12:07A 12:26 12:37
8:20 8:33 8:46 8:59 8:05 8:18 8:34 8:54 12:17A 12:27 12:46 12:25 12:42 12:52 . . . .
8:35 8-48 9:01 9-14 820 833 8-49 9:05 e b T0a 1290 1256 o All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
8:50 9:03 9:16 9:29 Every 20 Mins. Until : : : : : . . .
9:05 9:18 9:31 9:44 11:20 11:30  11:43  11:57 | w1:00 1:10 1:29 | w1:10 1:26 1:36 Winter 2018 Holidays
Every 20 Mins. Until 11:45 11:55 12:08A 12:22A January 1: see Sunday  January 15 & February 19: see Saturday
12:05A 12:15A 12:25A  12:37A | 12:10A 12:20A 12:32  12:44 Route 66
12:30 12:40 12:50 1:02 12:35 12:42 12:51 1:03 H
w100  1:10 1:20 131 | w105 112 1:21 1:33 Harvard Square - Dudley Station




